WES01-040580 Folder "Fr�sen" 12.09.2005 16:31 Uhr Seite 1
WEISS Spindeltechnologie GmbH
A Siemens Company
SPINDLE PROGRAMME
M I L L I N G
M I L L I N G  S P I N D L E S  |  B E S T  S E L E C T I O N
WES01-040580 Folder "Fr�sen" 12.09.2005 16:31 Uhr Seite 2
2

Cutting coolant liquid up to 80 bar, minimal
quantity lubrication and dry machining possible
without modification
Options:
- Sensor, axial spindle growth:
Direct interaction to length compensation
in the machine
-  Acceleration sensor: Determination and
monitoring of occurring acceleration to
protect the spindle and for trend analysis
- external cutting coolant (nozzles)
ASYNCHRONOUS TECHNOLOGY
Standard series MILLING
SPINDLE NO:      DIAMETER      MAX speed               RATED OUTPUT
                             S1–100%
F150A.30.18 150 mm 30,000 rpm 18 kW
F150A.40.18 150 mm 40,000 rpm 18 kW
F170A.18.46 170 mm 18,000 rpm 46 kW
F170A.24.46 170 mm 24,000 rpm 46 kW
F210A.18.18 210 mm 18,000 rpm 18 kW
F210A.24.18 210 mm 24,000 rpm 18 kW
F230A.18.40 230 mm 18,000 rpm 40 kW
F230A.24.40 230 mm 24,000 rpm 40 kW
F230A.30.80 230 mm 30,000 rpm 80 kW
F285A.10.32 285 mm 10,000 rpm 32 kW
F285A.15.32 285 mm 15,000 rpm 32 kW
RATED OUTPUT    MAX speed         DIAMETER     SPINDLE NO:
S1–100%
11 kW 30,000 rpm 150 mm F150S.30.11
29 kW 18,000 rpm 150 mm F150S.18.29
41 kW 18,000 rpm 170 mm F170S.18.41
28 kW 18,000 rpm 210 mm F210S.18.28
28 kW 20,000 rpm 210 mm F210S.20.28
35 kW 18,000 rpm 230 mm F230S.18.35
78 kW 10,000 rpm 285 mm F285S.10.78
78 kW 14,000 rpm 285 mm F285S.14.78
C A T A L O G U E  |  S T A N D A R D  |  I N D I V I D U A L
SYNCHRONOUS TECHNOLOGY
SPINDLE NOSE
DIN 55026-